SOUTHEAST HEALTH CENTER
PHASE 3 RENOVATION
CE
NT
ER
LIN
E
OF

DOOR FRAME TO REMAIN/REFURBISHED, TYP.
DOOR LEAF TO BE DEMOLISHED OR TO REMAIN
PER DOOR SCHEDULE
CASEWORK TO BE DEMOLISHED
LOCALLY DEMOLISH EXISTING
CONCRETE SLAB-ON-GROUND AS
REQUIRED. SEE STRUCTURE DWG.
(E) PORCELAIN TILE TO BE DEMOLISHED
(E) QUARRY TILE TO BE DEMOLISHED
A B
2
1
3
C D E F G H I
4
D 26.09D 26.09
D 22.02D 22.02
D 02.02D 02.02
D 09.01D 09.01
D 09.02D 09.02
D 09.01D 09.01
D 10.02D 10.02
A0.41
2
A0.41
1 A0.41
3
A0.41
4
A0.41
6
A0.41
7
A0.41
8
A0.41
5
A0.41
9
A0.41
10
A0.41
12
A0.41
11
D 09.06D 09.06
D 09.06D 09.06
D 10.05D 10.05
D 10.02D 10.02
D 02.03D 02.03
D 26.06D 26.06D 26.06D 26.06
D 02.05D 02.05
D 02.06D 02.06
D 02.07D 02.07
D 02.08D 02.08
D 07.03D 07.03
D 07.03D 07.03
D 07.03D 07.03
D 10.07D 10.07
D 26.08D 26.08
D 10.08D 10.08
D 10.08D 10.08
D 02.10D 02.10
D 10.06D 10.06
D 10.09D 10.09
D 10.10D 10.10
D 10.10D 10.10
D 08.05D 08.05
D 02.11D 02.11
D 02.11D 02.11
E
Q
E
Q
EQ EQ
D 22.02D 22.02
D 09.01D 09.01
D 22.02D 22.02
D 22.02D 22.02
D 22.01D 22.01
D 22.01D 22.01
D 22.01D 22.01
D 27.02D 27.02
D 08.03D 08.03
D 08.03D 08.03
D 10.12D 10.12
D 09.09D 09.09
D 10.12D 10.12
(E) 28' - 4" VIF (E) 20' - 0" VIF (E) 20' - 0" VIF (E) 29' - 0" VIF (E) 29' - 0" VIF (E) 20' - 0" VIF (E) 20' - 0" VIF (E) 29' - 8" VIF
(E
)

25
' -
 4
"
V
IF
D 03.02D 03.02
D 03.02D 03.02
D 03.02D 03.02
D 03.02D 03.02
D 03.02D 03.02
D 03.02D 03.02
D 03.02D 03.02
D 03.02D 03.02
D 23.03D 23.03
D 26.10D 26.10
(E) 2' - 4"
(E
)
2'

KEY NOTESGENERAL NOTES LEGEND
No. Date Revisions
26.02 RECESSED FLOOR BOX IN CONCRETE SLAB. SEE ELEC & AV DWG
FOR MORE DETAILS
26.05 SED FOR NEW ELEC WORK IN THIS ROOM.
28.01 (N) FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL TO RE-USE THE EXISTING
CONDUITS WHERE POSSIBLE. REFER TO ELEC DWG FOR MORE
INFO.
GENERAL REFLECTED CEILING NOTES KEYNOTES LEGEND
A B
2
1
3
C D E F G H I
4
D 08.02D 08.02
D 06.02D 06.02
D 08.02D 08.02D 08.02D 08.02
D 06.02D 06.02
D 26.07D 26.07
D 09.07D 09.07
D 09.07D 09.07
D 08.05D 08.05
D 08.02D 08.02 D 08.02D 08.02
D 08.02D 08.02
D 09.07D 09.07
D 09.07D 09.07
D 09.08D 09.08
D 09.08D 09.08
D 09.08D 09.08
D 09.08D 09.08
D 10.11D 10.11
D 10.11D 10.11
D 10.11D 10.11 D 10.11D 10.11
D 10.11D 10.11
D 09.08D 09.08

6
A0.41
7
A0.41
8
A0.41
5
A0.41
9
A0.41
10
A0.41
12
A0.41
11
D 10.04D 10.04
D 23.01D 23.01
D 07.04D 07.04
D 07.04D 07.04
D 07.04D 07.04
D 07.04D 07.04D 07.04D 07.04
D 07.04D 07.04
D 07.04D 07.04
D 07.04D 07.04
D 02.09D 02.09
D 07.04D 07.04
D 07.04D 07.04
D 07.04D 07.04
D 07.04D 07.04
D 07.02D 07.02
D 07.02D 07.02
OPEN TO BELOW OPEN TO BELOW
D 23.02D 23.02
D 23.02D 23.02

" V
IF
(E
) 3
2'
- 0
" V
IF
(E
) 2
5'
- 4
" V
IF
D 23.02D 23.02
D 07.05D 07.05
D 07.05D 07.05
NOT IN ARCHITECTURAL
SCOPE OF WORK
WOOD SIDING TO BE DEMOLISHED

23.02 (N) EXHAUST FANS. SEE DETAIL SHEET A 8.22 AND SMD, TYP.
No. Date Revisions
LEVEL 1
0' - 0"
ROOF
13' - 8"
ABCDEFGHI
TO (E) PARAPET
16' - 2"
D 10.04D 10.04
D 06.02D 06.02
D 08.02D 08.02
D 08.02D 08.02
D 06.02D 06.02
D 06.02D 06.02
D 26.04D 26.04 D 26.04D 26.04
D 26.04D 26.04 D 26.04D 26.04
D 26.04D 26.04
D 26.04D 26.04 D 26.04D 26.04
D 08.06D 08.06
LEVEL 1
0' - 0"
21 3 4
TO (E) PARAPET
16' - 2" D 10.03D 10.03
D 10.04D 10.04 D 06.02D 06.02
D 08.02D 08.02 D 26.04D 26.04 D 26.04D 26.04
D 02.04D 02.04
D 10.03D 10.03
3'
- 6
"
7'
- 0
"
5'
- 0
"
D 10.21D 10.21
LEVEL 1
0' - 0"
2 134
TO (E) PARAPET
16' - 2"
D 06.02D 06.02D 10.04D 10.04
D 08.02D 08.02
8'
- 2
"
7'
- 0
"
D 26.05D 26.05
D 08.01D 08.01 D 08.01D 08.01
LEVEL 1
0' - 0"
A B C D E F G H I
TO (E) PARAPET